84
ROPE LIGHT KITS
FEATURES
• Indoor/Outdoor rated
• Dimmable
• Rope Light Kits include: Clear Rope Light, pre-connected
(removable) five foot power cord, removable end cap and
one moun�ng clip per foot

ACCESSORIES
COMMERCIAL GRADE
ORDERING INFORMATION
042-CL
Clear
120V
Boxed
0001 = 2 feet
0002 = 6 feet
0003 = 10 feet
0004 = 18 feet
0005 = 30 feet
0006 = 50 feet
2 = 2 feet
6 = 6 feet
10 = 10 feet
18 = 18 feet
30 = 30 feet
50 = 50 feet
PREMIUM GRADE
018
Clear
120V
Retail
Packs
RETAIL ACCESSORIES
ULRL-EXT3
LR-CLIP-20